Coaches:
Auburn

(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

e Alexandra Brown, Head Coach

LEAGUE
DATE \II)VE$K TYPE OPPONENTS ?;II-V':\;T $I'\ltlll::5 LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Departure Point:
; @ ) ~n Onondaga .
. Regular Season (Pepino . 500 7:00 .. Bus/Driver: AHS-Shared
Dec 1, 2017 Fri Tournament) Jamgsvnlle PM PM Community First Student Departure Time: L
Dewitt (Fall) College 3:00 PM
. . FowlerH S
Dec 21, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Fowler gl\?jlo gﬁo Baseball L
Field
@ Departure Point:
Jan 3, 2018 Wed Regular Season Jamesville- ;&5 %&0 ‘éDn:lS Main Eilrlsst/gtr:::jeerrit stﬁtrlﬁf'?'ime- L
Leighton
Jan 19, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Oswego gI\A;IS %I\(;IO Elc?vr\::a-rEaWd L
Gymnasium
@ East .
. Syracuse 6:45 ESM High
Feb 2,2018 Fri Regular Season Mi School - L
inoa PM Gvm 1
(Winter) y
Departure Point:
. 7:00 Chiz Frye  Bus/Driver: AHS
Aug 31,2018 Fri Regular Season TBD PM Stadium First Student Departure Time: L
5:00 PM
Auburn
. Central 6:30 . .
Sep 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season Square (Fall) PM éLér}:lgnglgh L
Auburn -
Sep 7, 2018 Fri  Regular Season TBD gﬁo ggﬁﬂfﬂ L
(Turf)
Auburn -
Sep 14,2018 Fri Regular Season TBD gl\s;lo ggﬁﬂ?ﬂ L
(Turf)
. Departure Point:
ESM High .
. 7:00 Bus/Driver: AHS
Sep 21,2018 Fri Regular Season TBD PM gf:;glm First Student Departure Time: L
5:30 PM
Regular Season @ East 7:00 ESM High Bus/Driver: /[zﬁ%arture Point:
Sep 21, 2018 Fri (Homecoming/Spectrum TV Syracuse PM School - First Studer;t Departure Time: L
Game) Minoa (Fall) Stadium 4_42 PM '
Auburn -
Regular Season . ) .
Sep28,2018  Fri (HOMECOMING & SENIOR vamesville- - 6:30 10:00 Holland L
Dewitt (Fall) PM PM  Stadium
NIGHT) (Turd)
. . Departure Point:
@ Corning- . Corning _— 3
Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular Season Painted Post Z’I\?IO Memorial E.US/gméer' 'SJHS 2 bu§re.s . L
Fall) Stadium irst Student Departure Time:
(Fa 4:45 PM
. Departure Point:
Corning .
. 7:00 : Bus/Driver: AHS
Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular Season TBD PM g/ltear;iﬁ:;al First Student Departure Time: L
4:30 PM
Wolves Departure Point:
: 7:00 Stadium,  Bus/Driver: AHS
Oct 12,2018 Fri Regular Season TBD PM Turf Facility First Student Departure Time: L
(Field A) 3:45 PM
. Regular Season
Oct 19, 2018 Fri (CROSSOVER/PLAYOFFS) TBD TBD TBD L
Oct 26, 2018 Fri  Regular Season TBD TBD TBD L

(CROSSOVER/PLAYOFFS)



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Oct 27, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

Sep 6, 2019

Sep 13,2019

Sep 20, 2019

Oct 4, 2019

Oct 11, 2019

Oct 11, 2019

Oct 18, 2019

Oct 25, 2019

Nov 1, 2019
Nov 8, 2019

Jan 15, 2020

POSTPONED Mar

20, 2021

Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Wed

Sat

Post-Season (FALL
SECTIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP)

Regular Season (Peppino's Jamesville- 4:30  7:30

Invitational)

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season
(HOMECOMING)

Regular Season (Senior
Night)

Post-Season (Sectionals)
Post-Season (Sectionals)

Regular Season (SCAC
Winter Cheer Comp)

Regular Season (ESM)

South
TBD TBD Jefferson HS
Allyn Hall
Dewitt (Fall) PM  PM _Gg’)”ggas'“m
6:00 Henninger
TBD PM Stadium
Auburn -
) 6:30 Holland
Penfield PM Stadium
(Turf)
Fulton High
6:30 School
TBD PM Stadium
Field
Auburn -
Whitesboro 6:30 Holland
(Fall) PM Stadium
(Turf)
@ Central ~ 6:30 ggﬂg;'
Square (Fal) PM Turf/Stadium
. Central
TBD gao Square
Turf/Stadium
Auburn -
East .
Syracuse 6:30 Hollgnd
. PM Stadium
Minoa (Fall) (Turf)
7:00 .
TBD PM Comet Field
TBD TBD TBD
TBD TBD TBD
Liverpool
(Winter
Cheer), West
Genesee
(Winter),
East
Syracuse
Minoa
(Winter),
Fayetteville-
Manlius . . Cortland Jr-
(Winter), g&o SF)’I\(;IO Sr HS
Henninger Shafer Gym
(Winter),
Cicero-North
Syracuse
(Winter),
Baldwinsville
(WINTER),
Oswego,
Fulton @
Cortland
(Fall)
. ESM High
@ TBD 12:00 School -
Stadium

L

L
Departure Point:
AHS L
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L
Departure Point:
AHS L
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

L
Departure Point:
AHS L
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L
Departure Point:
AHS L
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

NL
Departure Point:
AHS L
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time: L
10:30 AM



LEAGUE

OPPONENTS .SI.;II-V':\ERT 5:\':”[:5 LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs West 5:00 Holland
Mar 26, 2021 Fri Genesee) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Departure Point:
CANCELLED Apr 12:00 JD HS AHS
3, 2021 Sat  Regular Season (JD) @ TBD PM Stadium Departure Time: -
10:30 AM
Auburn -
Regular Season (vs Central 6:00 Holland
Apr 8, 2021 Thu Square) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
1:30 Holland
Apr 17, 2021 Sat  Regular Season (vs CBA) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
@
Fayetteville- 6:00 8:00 Hornet
Apr 21, 2021 Wed Regular Season Manlius PM PM  Stadium L
(Fall)
Departure Point:
6:00 Hornet AHS
Apr 21, 2021 Wed Regular Season (FM) @ TBD PM Stadium Departure Time: L
4:30 PM
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs 6:00 Holland
Sep 3, 2021 Fri Niskayuna) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
6:30 Holland
Sep 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season (vs Fulton) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Departure Point:
. Regular Season (At 6:30 Chiz Frye  Bus/Driver: AHS
Sep 17, 2021 Fri Whitesboro) @TBD PM Stadium First Student Departure Time: L
4:30 PM
Departure Point:
. 7:00 Alibrandi Bus/Driver: AHS
Sep 24, 2021 Fri Regular Season (At CBA) ~ @ TBD PM Stadium First Student Departure Time: L
5:30 PM
Auburn -
. Central 6:30 Holland
Oct 1, 2021 Fri Regular Season Square (Fall) PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs Central 6:30 Holland
Oct 1, 2021 Fri Square) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
CANCELLED Oct . 6:30 Holland
1, 2021 Fri Regular Season (vs JD) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
West Departure Point:
. Regular Season (At West 6:00 Bus/Driver: AHS
Oct 8, 2021 Fri Genesee) @ TBD PM Eier;megiﬁool First Student Departure Time: L
9 5:15 PM
Auburn -
POSTPONED Oct . 6:30 Holland
15, 2021 Fri Regular Season (vs FM) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Oct 21, 2021 Thu Regular Season (AtESM) @ TBD 230 Egrlm\g; 9" Busiriver: Rﬁ%arture o L
’ 9 PM . First Student Departure Time:
Stadium :
5:00 PM
. @ East . ESM High
Oct 21, 2021 Thy RegularSeason (Senior g o0 ge  6:30 School - L

Night) Minoa (Fall) Stadium



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:

Regular Season (Rochester 10:00 1:00 Bus/Driver: AHS
Oct 23, 2021 Sat Cheer Clinic) @ TBD AM PM 8D First Student Departure Time: L
8:15 AM
Auburn - Departure Point:
. Post-Season 6:30 Holland Bus/Driver: AHS
Oct 29, 2021 Fri (Crossover/Playoffs) TBD PM Stadium First Student Departure Time: L
(Turf) 4:30 PM
Departure Point:
. 7:00 Hornet Bus/Driver: AHS
Sep 2, 2022 Fri Regular Season (@ FM) TBD PM Stadium First Student Departure Time: L
5:15 PM
Auburn -
. 6:30 Holland
Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season (vs ESM) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs 6:30 Holland
Sep 16, 2022 Fri Watertown) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
Regular Season (vs West 6:30 Holland
Sep 22, 2022 Thu Genesee) TBD PM Stadium L

(Turf)
Departure Point:

CANCELLED Sep Regular Season (@ 6:00 . AHS
29, 2022 Thu Carthage) TBD PM Comet Field Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
Departure Point:
. Regular Season (@ 6:00 Corcoran AHS
Oct 7, 2022 Fri Corcoran) TBD PM Stadium Departure Time: L
4:30 PM
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs 6:30 Holland
Oct 14, 2022 Fri Whitesboro (Homecoming)) TBD PM Stadium .
(Turf)
Departure Point:
CANCELLED Oct Fri Regular Season (@ New TBD 6:00 HS Turf AHS L
21, 2022 Hartford) PM Field Departure Time:
4:00 PM
@ New .
Oct 21, 2022 Fri  Regular Season Hartford ~ ©:00 HS Turf L
PM Field
(Fall)
Post-Season (Section Il 6:30 ggf,iﬁze f_\)ﬁ%arture pomnt:
Oct 28, 2022 Fri gilr?:; /IA(D:rontgover Game) TBD PM Middle Departure Time: L
School 4:30 PM
Departure Point:
Regular Season (Scarefest .
CANCELLED Oct Sat  Cheer Competition at N. @ TBD 10:00 TBD AHS . L
29, 2022 Syracuse Jr High) AM Departure Time:
y 9 8:00 AM
@ Niskayuna 6:00
Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season High School High School L
(Competitive)
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs Central 6:30 Holland
Sep 8, 2023 Fri Square) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Auburn -
. Regular Season (vs 6:30 Holland
Sep 22, 2023 Fri Corcoran) TBD PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Departure Point:
. ; AHS
Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season (Rome) @ TBD g,ao Eit;célum Turf Departure Time: L

4:45 PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Oct 7, 2023

Oct 13, 2023

CANCELLED Oct
20, 2023

Oct 21, 2023

CANCELLED Oct
28, 2023

Sep 6, 2024

Sep 12, 2024

Sep 20, 2024

Sep 27, 2024

Oct 4, 2024

Oct 5, 2024

Oct 11, 2024

Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Fri

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri

Regular Season (2023 Fall

Classic)

Regular Season (vs
Henninger (Homecoming))

Regular Season
(Whitesboro)

Regular Season (Scarefest
Cheer Competition at N.

Syracuse Jr High)

Regular Season
(Sectionals)

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season (Mexico's
Battle in the Den Cheer

Competition)

Regular Season
(Homecoming)

@ TBD

TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD
@
Fayetteville-

Manlius
(Fall)

@ Central
Square (Fall)

@ Corcoran

Union-
Endicott
(Fall)

Henninger

(Fall)

@ TBD

Fowler

TBD

6:30
PM

6:30
AM

9:00

TBD

7:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:30
PM

6:30
PM

1:00

6:30
PM

9:00
PM

Oriskany
High School

Auburn -
Holland

Stadium
(Turf)

Chiz Frye
Stadium
Middle
School

NSJHS Main
Gym

TBD

Hornet
Stadium

Central
Square
Turf/Stadium

Corcoran
Stadium

Auburn -
Holland

Stadium
(Turf)

Auburn -
Holland

Stadium
(Turf)

Mexico HS
#1-Stadium
Field

Auburn -
Holland

Stadium
(Turf)

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
7:00 AM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
4:45 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
5:15 PM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
5:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
4:45 PM

Departure Point:
AHS

Departure Time:
10:00 AM



LEAGUE

OPPONENTS .?;I'-\;:\ERT $I'\I:IIE:E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
West
Genesee
(Fall),
Cicero-North
Syracuse
(Fall),
Liverpool
(Fall Cheer),
Central
Square
(Fall),
General
Brown,
Jamesville-
Dewitt (Fall),
Fulton,
Jordan-
Elbridge
(Game Day
Football),
Institute of
Technology, Hannibal
Oct 19, 2024 Sat  Regular Season Syracuse, TBD K NL
Phoenix, enney M 8
Mexico
(Fall), Indian
River (Fall),
Chittenango
(Fall),
Syracuse
Academy of
Science,
Mount
Markham
(Fall), Sandy
Creek
(Gameday
Cheer-Fall),
South
Seneca,
Lyons,
Oriskany
(Fall) @
Hannibal
(Fall)
Departure Point:
Regular Season (Hannibal Hannibal AHS
Oct 19, 2024 Sat Fear to Cheer Competition) @ TBD TBD Kenney M S Departure Time: L
8:00 AM
Auburn -
. Regular Season (Senior Whitesboro  6:30 Holland
Oct 25, 2024 Fri Night) (Fall) PM Stadium L
(Turf)
Regular Season (CNS NSJHS Main Ragarture Point:
Oct 26, 2024 Sat  Scare Fest Cheer @ TBD TBD G D ture Time: L
Competition) ym _epar ure Time:
7:30 AM
Indian River
Middle
School
Gymit1
(Main
Office),
. Indian River .
Nov 2, 2024 Sat E"gﬁf (estﬁg:f;” 3Cheer s Muttiple 2‘&0 o900 Middle Rﬁg"'““re Point: L
P School Gym
#2 (Center),
Indian River
Middle
School Gym
#3 (Pool

Side)



Date: 2024-11-01



	Auburn (G) V Cheerleading (Fall) Coaches: Alexandra Brown, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)


